Echo

Echo Grafit Hornfaste Aluminium

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Material och finish
Material:
Farg:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:

Matt

Bredd (mm) W:

Hojd (mm) H:

Djup (D):

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpackning

Forpackning matt (mm):

7705040
7021986232073
623207

« B

Aluminium
Grafit

Utanpaliggande, Utomhus

80

101

50
0.216/0.18

100 x 80 x 60

147 mm 90 mm

215 mm

57mm

101Tmm
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